
70. a 71. Ústecká 21

PROVISIONAL PARTIAL RESULTS / Competition Runs - 25. 5. 2025

ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000 m

1.A/1. E2-SC-3.0 (1/CZ) JANÍK V.1:51.63

2.15 4.68 1:51.6359.60R1:

2.A/2. E2-SC-3.0 (4/CZ) VÍTEK P.1:51.66

2.42 5.19 1:51.661:00.49R1:

3.A/3. Skupina 1 (26/CZ) KOMÁREK D.1:54.12

2.54 5.21 1:54.121:01.40R1:

4.A/4. E2-SC-3.0 (2/CZ) ŠPALEK J.1:55.68

2.22 4.91 1:55.681:02.30R1:

5.A/5. E2-SC-2.0 (12/CZ) HLAVINKA J.1:57.31

2.06 4.55 1:57.311:03.00R1:

6.A/6. E2-SC-2.0 (7/CZ) SUROWKA J.1:58.34

2.15 4.79 1:58.341:03.68R1:

7.A/7. E2-SC-2.0 (8/CZ) CHUDOBA Z.1:58.52

2.14 4.83 1:58.521:03.93R1:

8.A/8. E2-SC-2.0 (10/CZ) DĚDEK D.1:58.58

2.27 5.08 1:58.581:03.96R1:

9.A/9. Skupina 2 (992/CZ) ŠENKÝŘ R.1:59.58

2.26 5.08 1:59.581:04.15R1:

10.A/10.Skupina 2 (29/CZ) MIČÁNEK J.2:00.17

2.45 5.25 2:00.171:04.20R1:

11.SR/1

.

D/E2+2000 (5/SK) JUHAS M.2:01.16

2.48 5.19 2:01.161:04.29R1:

12.A/11.E2-SC-2.0 (9/CZ) MACHOVÁ T.2:02.17

2.38 5.06 2:02.171:05.46R1:

13.A/12.E2-SC-1.6 (15/CZ) BERGER T.2:02.45

2.39 5.18 2:02.451:05.87R1:

14.A/13.E2-SC-2.0 (14/CZ) STUDENÝ L.2:02.64

2.27 4.94 2:02.641:06.28R1:

15.A/14.E2-SS (18/CZ) NOVÁK M.2:02.98

2.01 4.61 2:02.981:05.83R1:

16.A/15.E2-SC-2.0 (11/CZ) SVOBODA J.2:03.00

2.48 5.42 2:03.001:06.02R1:

17.A/16.Skupina 3 (41/CZ) RYBNÍČEK M.2:03.89

2.11 4.65 2:03.891:06.58R1:

18.A/17.Skupina 2 (31/CZ) STEHLÍK K.2:05.16

2.19 5.05 2:05.161:07.00R1:

19.A/18.E2-SC-1.4 (16/CZ) DLOUHÝ P.2:05.31

2.56 5.41 2:05.311:08.70R1:

20.SR/2

.

Trieda 3a (44/SK) HOMOLA M.2:05.66

2.73 5.88 2:05.661:07.35R1:

21.A/19.Skupina 1 (25/CZ) KRAMPOTA I.2:05.78

2.25 4.95 2:05.781:07.03R1:

22.SR/3

.

Trieda 3a (45/SK) ŽIAK M.2:06.04

1.96 4.55 2:06.041:07.17R1:

23.A/20.Skupina 2 (33/CZ) MEIXNER R.2:06.06

2.32 5.06 2:06.061:07.55R1:

24.A/21.Skupina 1 (27/CZ) FILLOVÁ K.2:06.37

2.41 5.55 2:06.371:07.71R1:

25.A/22.Skupina 1 (77/CZ) ULMAN P.2:06.55

2.58 5.37 2:06.551:07.82R1:

26.A/23.E2-SS (19/CZ) BERGER K.2:07.00

2.63 5.61 2:07.001:08.47R1:

27.A/24.Skupina 1 (28/CZ) GRŰNER F.2:07.44

2.43 5.35 2:07.441:08.43R1:

28.SR/4

.

Trieda 3a (43/SK) ČAMBAL M.2:07.86

2.87 6.16 2:07.861:09.25R1:

29.A/25.Skupina 2 (32/CZ) ŠRÁMEK J.2:08.13

2.54 5.54 2:08.131:08.39R1:

30.T/1. E1H+2.0 (86/CZ) TÜRK P.2:08.50

1.98 4.58 2:08.501:08.48R1:

31.A/26.Skupina 2 (30/CZ) THEIMER J.2:08.51

2.46 5.46 2:08.511:09.17R1:

32.A/27.Skupina 3 (38/CZ) BEJDA P.2:10.21

2.20 5.00 2:10.211:09.72R1:

33.A/28.Skupina 2 (34/CZ) JERMAN M.2:10.44

2.69 5.62 2:10.441:09.45R1:

34.A/29.Skupina 3 (37/CZ) MALÝ J.2:11.66

2.28 5.03 2:11.661:11.13R1:

35.T/2. E1H+2.0 (80/CZ) NEŠPOR R.2:11.69

2.37 5.20 2:11.691:10.59R1:

36.A/30.Skupina 4 (49/CZ) VOJÁČEK L.2:11.81

2.12 5.09 2:11.811:10.86R1:

37.A/31.Skupina 4 (52/CZ) KOLČAVA R.2:12.17

2.65 5.71 2:12.171:10.80R1:

38.H/1. K5-E7 (118/CZ) ZMEŠKAL M.2:12.41

2.03 5.03 2:12.411:11.12R1:

39.A/32.E2H (22/CZ) HROUDNÝ S.2:12.55

2.72 5.84 2:12.551:11.89R1:

40.A/33.E2-SS (21/CZ) MELŠA M.2:12.79

2.23 5.20 2:12.791:10.79R1:

41.SR/5

.

Trieda 4b (57/SK) DUBÓCZI J.2:13.25

2.85 6.01 2:13.251:12.28R1:

42.A/34.E2-SS (20/CZ) HLAVINKA J.2:13.77

2.27 5.29 2:13.771:11.40R1:

43.A/35.Skupina 2 (35/CZ) MIERES R.2:13.97

2.05 4.85 2:13.971:11.06R1:

44.T/3. E1H-1.6 (97/CZ) SRNSKÝ J.2:14.85

2.09 5.05 2:14.851:12.36R1:

45.SR/6

.

Trieda 4b (64/SK) LEITMAN S.2:15.22

3.04 6.25 2:15.221:13.37R1:

46.T/4. E1H-1.4 (108/CZ) FILIPÍN J.2:15.39

2.59 5.73 2:15.391:12.75R1:

47.A/36.Skupina 3 (39/CZ) VAVŘINEC T.2:15.87

2.23 5.46 2:15.871:12.92R1:

48.A/37.Skupina 3 (40/CZ) OŠMERA J.2:16.07

2.86 6.05 2:16.071:13.80R1:

49.H/2. K4-D9 (123/CZ) HEDA J.2:16.08

2.22 5.28 2:16.081:14.32R1:

50.A/38.Skupina 4 (48/CZ) KRÁLÍK A.2:16.25

2.79 6.06 2:16.251:13.45R1:

51.T/5. E1H-2.0 (91/CZ) BOHÁČ M.2:16.51

2.50 5.46 2:16.511:13.64R1:

52.A/39.Skupina 5 (69/CZ) MŰLLER L.2:16.72

2.65 5.76 2:16.721:13.85R1:

53.T/6. E1H+2.0 (87/CZ) STEJSKAL M.2:16.84

2.58 5.77 2:16.841:13.57R1:

54.T/7. E1H-1.6 (98/CZ) HORT M.2:17.42

2.58 5.76 2:17.421:13.98R1:

55.T/8. E1H+2.0 (88/CZ) RŮŽIČKA M.2:18.34

2.07 4.96 2:18.341:13.42R1:

55.H/3. K5-E7 (117/CZ) KOPEČEK J.2:18.34

2.04 5.06 2:18.341:14.85R1:

57.SR/7

.

Trieda 4b (59/SK) SIKHART S.2:19.27

2.22 5.35 2:19.271:14.55R1:

58.T/9. E1H-1.4 (115/CZ) ZIMA P.2:19.91

2.49 5.70 2:19.911:15.47R1:

59.T/10. E1H-1.4 (106/CZ) JIRAS P.2:20.47

2.14 5.22 2:20.471:15.22R1:

60.SR/8

.

Trieda 4b (61/SK) PAVLÍK D.2:20.54

2.25 5.29 2:20.541:15.41R1:

61.A/40.Skupina 5 (70/CZ) KOSTELNÍK I.2:21.01

2.63 5.93 2:21.011:15.92R1:

62.T/11. E1H+2.0 (83/CZ) SVATOŠ T.2:21.06

2.43 5.52 2:21.061:17.18R1:

63.H/4. K4-D6 (127/CZ) MIKEŠ J.2:21.33

2.67 5.81 2:21.331:14.87R1:

64.SR/9

.

Trieda 4b (63/SK) MACHÁČEK K.2:21.35

2.62 5.84 2:21.351:16.13R1:

65.A/41.Skupina 5 (72/CZ) GRYGAR K.2:21.52

2.64 5.91 2:21.521:15.87R1:

66.T/12. E1H+2.0 (81/CZ) KUNT K.2:21.68

2.51 5.71 2:21.681:16.04R1:

67.SR/1

0.

Trieda 4b (58/SK) VOJTKO J.2:22.39

2.34 5.50 2:22.391:15.68R1:

68.SR/1

1.

Trieda 5a (73/SK) PROKOPČÁK P.2:22.51

2.66 5.82 2:22.511:16.96R1:

69.H/5. K4-D6 (126/CZ) VIČAR M.2:22.67

2.66 5.88 2:22.671:17.23R1:

70.A/42.Skupina 4 (50/CZ) TRNKA Z.2:22.93

2.11 5.20 2:22.931:16.71R1:

71.A/43.Skupina 5 (71/CZ) POLEHLA M.2:23.21

2.56 5.84 2:23.211:17.37R1:

72.A/44.Skupina 5 (67/CZ) POPOVÁ E.2:23.26

2.82 6.30 2:23.261:16.97R1:

73.T/13. E1H-1.6 (95/CZ) VRBATA P.2:23.40

2.20 6.17 2:23.401:17.49R1:

74.SR/1

2.

Trieda 4b (62/SK) VOJTKO N.2:23.50

2.23 5.36 2:23.501:16.59R1:

75.SR/1

3.

Trieda 4a (55/SK) KUNA T.2:24.46

2.66 5.86 2:24.461:17.24R1:

76.H/6. K4-D6 (124/CZ) SEDLÁČEK M.2:24.59

2.35 5.38 2:24.591:16.54R1:

77.A/45.Skupina 4 (47/CZ) TKACH D.2:25.57

2.70 6.23 2:25.571:19.48R1:

78.T/14. E1H-2.0 (90/CZ) WINTER J.2:25.69

2.46 5.75 2:25.691:18.12R1:

78.T/15. E1H-1.6 (94/CZ) VOSYKA R.2:25.69

2.38 5.65 2:25.691:18.37R1:

80.H/7. K5-E2a (122/CZ) KOPEČEK P.2:25.85

2.73 5.90 2:25.851:14.76R1:

81.H/8. K4-D6 (125/CZ) STEJSKAL M.2:25.88

3.30 6.60 2:25.881:19.86R1:

82.SR/1

4.

NP1 (101/SK) KURBEL M.2:26.65

2.23 5.56 2:26.651:18.97R1:

83.SR/1

5.

Trieda 3b (46/SK) DILONG P.2:27.49

2.23 5.53 2:27.491:19.42R1:

84.H/9. K2-B5 (133/CZ) SLEZÁK M.2:27.63

2.68 6.16 2:27.631:19.60R1:

85.T/16. E1H-1.4 (114/CZ) KOŘÍNKOVÁ E.2:28.12

2.63 6.18 2:28.121:20.66R1:

86.T/17. E1H-2.0 (92/CZ) TOUŠEK P.2:28.47

2.48 5.94 2:28.471:19.65R1:

87.A/46.E2H (23/CZ) GOLIS J.2:28.64

2.33 5.31 2:28.641:18.96R1:

88.SR/1

6.

Trieda 6 (75/SK) KALINA M.2:29.13

2.56 6.09 2:29.131:20.44R1:

88.H/10.K3-C1 (129/CZ) BROŽ D.2:29.13

2.38 5.81 2:29.131:19.93R1:

90.H/11.K3-C1 (130/CZ) BROŽ R.2:29.33

2.64 6.28 2:29.331:20.57R1:

91.SR/1

7.

NP3 (89/SK) PODMAJERSKÝ V.2:29.41

2.69 5.91 2:29.411:19.39R1:

92.H/12.K5-E4 (120/CZ) GÄNSDORFER A.2:30.53

2.17 5.56 2:30.531:21.48R1:

93.T/18. E1H-1.4 (102/CZ) NOVÁK L.2:31.72

2.33 5.81 2:31.721:21.78R1:
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ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time2000 m

94.SR/1

8.

Trieda 6 (74/SK) TVRDÝ S.2:31.91

2.94 6.56 2:31.911:22.09R1:

95.SR/1

9.

Trieda 4b (65/SK) SALON P.2:33.20

2.80 6.19 2:33.201:21.51R1:

96.SR/2

0.

Trieda 4a (54/SK) POKORNÝ M.2:33.43

2.64 6.03 2:33.431:21.81R1:

97.SR/2

1.

Trieda 4a (53/SK) BAKOŠ D.2:34.86

3.05 6.79 2:34.861:24.04R1:

98.A/47.Skupina 5 (68/CZ) PRINC D.2:34.89

2.55 6.07 2:34.891:23.09R1:

99.A/48.E2-SC-3.0 (6/CZ) KUŽMA M.2:35.84

2.33 5.80 2:35.841:23.93R1:

100.T/1

9.

E1H-1.4 (104/CZ) HIMMER P.2:36.49

2.46 6.16 2:36.491:24.01R1:

101.T/2

0.

E1H-1.4 (107/CZ) KALOUSEK J.2:37.37

2.35 5.88 2:37.371:24.21R1:

102.H/1

3.

K3-C2 (128/CZ) RAŠKA S.2:37.40

2.73 6.33 2:37.401:25.11R1:

103.H/1

4.

K2-B9 (131/CZ) ŠEDIVÝ J.2:38.63

2.11 5.31 2:38.631:24.23R1:

104.T/2

1.

E1H-1.4 (111/CZ) VALENTA L.2:38.82

2.48 5.98 2:38.821:26.21R1:

105.T/2

2.

E1H-1.6 (100/CZ) ZOUFALÝ K.2:39.60

2.74 6.19 2:39.601:26.79R1:

106.H/1

5.

K1-A5 (134/CZ) KUBÍČEK J.2:41.10

2.63 6.48 2:41.101:26.99R1:

107.T/2

3.

E1H-1.6 (99/CZ) REJFKOVÁ Š.2:41.83

2.96 6.90 2:41.831:27.66R1:

108.SR/

22.

Trieda 4a (56/SK) LUKNÁR L.2:43.70

2.71 6.03 2:43.701:22.34R1:

109.T/2

4.

E1H-1.4 (105/CZ) MŰLLER M.2:44.87

2.53 6.19 2:44.871:27.56R1:

110.T/2

5.

E1H+2.0 (76/CZ) CHOVANEC Z.2:45.26

2.85 6.46 2:45.261:28.37R1:

111.H/1

6.

K5-E2a (121/CZ) CHMELÍK M.2:47.07

2.79 6.85 2:47.071:32.11R1:

112.SR/

23.

Trieda 4b (60/SK) KUBALA M.2:48.02

2.61 6.36 2:48.021:30.71R1:

113.T/2

6.

E1H-1.4 (103/CZ) GALLASOVÁ M.2:49.81

2.76 6.77 2:49.811:30.99R1:

114.H/1

7.

K1-A1 (119/CZ) PRÁŠEK J.3:09.24

2.79 7.39 3:09.241:41.34R1:

- Lady Trophy- JuniorTrophy

Legend:

2
Timing & Dataservice by TIMING.sk25. 5. 2025, 15:59:18

http://online.timing.sk/mrec/absolute?Pretek=488



70. a 71. Ústecká 21

PROVISIONAL PARTIAL RESULTS / Competition Runs - 25. 5. 2025

CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m

E1H-1400

2:15.39 (108/CZ) FILIPÍN J.1.T/4.

2.59 5.73 2:15.391:12.75R1:

2:19.91 (115/CZ) ZIMA P.2.T/9.

2.49 5.70 2:19.911:15.47R1:

2:20.47 (106/CZ) JIRAS P.3.T/10.

2.14 5.22 2:20.471:15.22R1:

2:28.12 (114/CZ) KOŘÍNKOVÁ E.4.T/16.

2.63 6.18 2:28.121:20.66R1:

2:31.72 (102/CZ) NOVÁK L.5.T/18.

2.33 5.81 2:31.721:21.78R1:

2:36.49 (104/CZ) HIMMER P.6.T/19.

2.46 6.16 2:36.491:24.01R1:

2:37.37 (107/CZ) KALOUSEK J.7.T/20.

2.35 5.88 2:37.371:24.21R1:

2:38.82 (111/CZ) VALENTA L.8.T/21.

2.48 5.98 2:38.821:26.21R1:

2:44.87 (105/CZ) MŰLLER M.9.T/24.

2.53 6.19 2:44.871:27.56R1:

2:49.81 (103/CZ) GALLASOVÁ M.10.T/26.

2.76 6.77 2:49.811:30.99R1:

E1H-1600

2:14.85 (97/CZ) SRNSKÝ J.1.T/3.

2.09 5.05 2:14.851:12.36R1:

2:17.42 (98/CZ) HORT M.2.T/7.

2.58 5.76 2:17.421:13.98R1:

2:23.40 (95/CZ) VRBATA P.3.T/13.

2.20 6.17 2:23.401:17.49R1:

2:25.69 (94/CZ) VOSYKA R.4.T/15.

2.38 5.65 2:25.691:18.37R1:

2:39.60 (100/CZ) ZOUFALÝ K.5.T/22.

2.74 6.19 2:39.601:26.79R1:

2:41.83 (99/CZ) REJFKOVÁ Š.6.T/23.

2.96 6.90 2:41.831:27.66R1:

E1H-2000

2:16.51 (91/CZ) BOHÁČ M.1.T/5.

2.50 5.46 2:16.511:13.64R1:

2:25.69 (90/CZ) WINTER J.2.T/14.

2.46 5.75 2:25.691:18.12R1:

2:28.47 (92/CZ) TOUŠEK P.3.T/17.

2.48 5.94 2:28.471:19.65R1:

E1H+2000

2:08.50 (86/CZ) TÜRK P.1.T/1.

1.98 4.58 2:08.501:08.48R1:

2:11.69 (80/CZ) NEŠPOR R.2.T/2.

2.37 5.20 2:11.691:10.59R1:

2:16.84 (87/CZ) STEJSKAL M.3.T/6.

2.58 5.77 2:16.841:13.57R1:

2:18.34 (88/CZ) RŮŽIČKA M.4.T/8.

2.07 4.96 2:18.341:13.42R1:

2:21.06 (83/CZ) SVATOŠ T.5.T/11.

2.43 5.52 2:21.061:17.18R1:

2:21.68 (81/CZ) KUNT K.6.T/12.

2.51 5.71 2:21.681:16.04R1:

2:45.26 (76/CZ) CHOVANEC Z.7.T/25.

2.85 6.46 2:45.261:28.37R1:

E2H

2:12.55 (22/CZ) HROUDNÝ S.1.A/32.

2.72 5.84 2:12.551:11.89R1:

2:28.64 (23/CZ) GOLIS J.2.A/46.

2.33 5.31 2:28.641:18.96R1:

Skupina 1

1:54.12 (26/CZ) KOMÁREK D.1.A/3.

2.54 5.21 1:54.121:01.40R1:

2:05.78 (25/CZ) KRAMPOTA I.2.A/19.

2.25 4.95 2:05.781:07.03R1:

2:06.37 (27/CZ) FILLOVÁ K.3.A/21.

2.41 5.55 2:06.371:07.71R1:

2:06.55 (77/CZ) ULMAN P.4.A/22.

2.58 5.37 2:06.551:07.82R1:

2:07.44 (28/CZ) GRŰNER F.5.A/24.

2.43 5.35 2:07.441:08.43R1:

Skupina 2

1:59.58 (992/CZ) ŠENKÝŘ R.1.A/9.

2.26 5.08 1:59.581:04.15R1:

2:00.17 (29/CZ) MIČÁNEK J.2.A/10.

2.45 5.25 2:00.171:04.20R1:

2:05.16 (31/CZ) STEHLÍK K.3.A/17.

2.19 5.05 2:05.161:07.00R1:

2:06.06 (33/CZ) MEIXNER R.4.A/20.

2.32 5.06 2:06.061:07.55R1:

2:08.13 (32/CZ) ŠRÁMEK J.5.A/25.

2.54 5.54 2:08.131:08.39R1:

2:08.51 (30/CZ) THEIMER J.6.A/26.

2.46 5.46 2:08.511:09.17R1:

2:10.44 (34/CZ) JERMAN M.7.A/28.

2.69 5.62 2:10.441:09.45R1:

2:13.97 (35/CZ) MIERES R.8.A/35.

2.05 4.85 2:13.971:11.06R1:

Skupina 3

2:03.89 (41/CZ) RYBNÍČEK M.1.A/16.

2.11 4.65 2:03.891:06.58R1:

2:10.21 (38/CZ) BEJDA P.2.A/27.

2.20 5.00 2:10.211:09.72R1:

2:11.66 (37/CZ) MALÝ J.3.A/29.

2.28 5.03 2:11.661:11.13R1:

2:15.87 (39/CZ) VAVŘINEC T.4.A/36.

2.23 5.46 2:15.871:12.92R1:

2:16.07 (40/CZ) OŠMERA J.5.A/37.

2.86 6.05 2:16.071:13.80R1:

Skupina 4

2:11.81 (49/CZ) VOJÁČEK L.1.A/30.

2.12 5.09 2:11.811:10.86R1:

2:12.17 (52/CZ) KOLČAVA R.2.A/31.

2.65 5.71 2:12.171:10.80R1:

2:16.25 (48/CZ) KRÁLÍK A.3.A/38.

2.79 6.06 2:16.251:13.45R1:

2:22.93 (50/CZ) TRNKA Z.4.A/42.

2.11 5.20 2:22.931:16.71R1:

2:25.57 (47/CZ) TKACH D.5.A/45.

2.70 6.23 2:25.571:19.48R1:

Skupina 5

2:16.72 (69/CZ) MŰLLER L.1.A/39.

2.65 5.76 2:16.721:13.85R1:

2:21.01 (70/CZ) KOSTELNÍK I.2.A/40.

2.63 5.93 2:21.011:15.92R1:

2:21.52 (72/CZ) GRYGAR K.3.A/41.

2.64 5.91 2:21.521:15.87R1:

2:23.21 (71/CZ) POLEHLA M.4.A/43.

2.56 5.84 2:23.211:17.37R1:

2:23.26 (67/CZ) POPOVÁ E.5.A/44.

2.82 6.30 2:23.261:16.97R1:

2:34.89 (68/CZ) PRINC D.6.A/47.

2.55 6.07 2:34.891:23.09R1:

E2-SS

2:02.98 (18/CZ) NOVÁK M.1.A/14.

2.01 4.61 2:02.981:05.83R1:

2:07.00 (19/CZ) BERGER K.2.A/23.

2.63 5.61 2:07.001:08.47R1:

2:12.79 (21/CZ) MELŠA M.3.A/33.

2.23 5.20 2:12.791:10.79R1:

2:13.77 (20/CZ) HLAVINKA J.4.A/34.

2.27 5.29 2:13.771:11.40R1:

E2-SC-1400

2:05.31 (16/CZ) DLOUHÝ P.1.A/18.

2.56 5.41 2:05.311:08.70R1:

E2-SC-1600

2:02.45 (15/CZ) BERGER T.1.A/12.

2.39 5.18 2:02.451:05.87R1:

E2-SC-2000

1:57.31 (12/CZ) HLAVINKA J.1.A/5.

2.06 4.55 1:57.311:03.00R1:

1:58.34 (7/CZ) SUROWKA J.2.A/6.

2.15 4.79 1:58.341:03.68R1:

1:58.52 (8/CZ) CHUDOBA Z.3.A/7.

2.14 4.83 1:58.521:03.93R1:

1:58.58 (10/CZ) DĚDEK D.4.A/8.

2.27 5.08 1:58.581:03.96R1:

2:02.17 (9/CZ) MACHOVÁ T.5.A/11.

2.38 5.06 2:02.171:05.46R1:

2:02.64 (14/CZ) STUDENÝ L.6.A/13.

2.27 4.94 2:02.641:06.28R1:

2:03.00 (11/CZ) SVOBODA J.7.A/15.

2.48 5.42 2:03.001:06.02R1:

E2-SC-3000

1:51.63 (1/CZ) JANÍK V.1.A/1.

2.15 4.68 1:51.6359.60R1:

1:51.66 (4/CZ) VÍTEK P.2.A/2.

2.42 5.19 1:51.661:00.49R1:

1:55.68 (2/CZ) ŠPALEK J.3.A/4.

2.22 4.91 1:55.681:02.30R1:

2:35.84 (6/CZ) KUŽMA M.4.A/48.

2.33 5.80 2:35.841:23.93R1:

HA-K1-A1

3:09.24 (119/CZ) PRÁŠEK J.1.H/17.

2.79 7.39 3:09.241:41.34R1:

HA-K1-A5

2:41.10 (134/CZ) KUBÍČEK J.1.H/15.

2.63 6.48 2:41.101:26.99R1:

HA-K2-B5

2:27.63 (133/CZ) SLEZÁK M.1.H/9.

2.68 6.16 2:27.631:19.60R1:

HA-K2-B9

2:38.63 (131/CZ) ŠEDIVÝ J.1.H/14.

2.11 5.31 2:38.631:24.23R1:

HA-K3-C1

2:29.13 (129/CZ) BROŽ D.1.H/10.

2.38 5.81 2:29.131:19.93R1:

2:29.33 (130/CZ) BROŽ R.2.H/11.

2.64 6.28 2:29.331:20.57R1:

HA-K3-C2

2:37.40 (128/CZ) RAŠKA S.1.H/13.

2.73 6.33 2:37.401:25.11R1:
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CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time2000 m

HA-K4-D6

2:21.33 (127/CZ) MIKEŠ J.1.H/4.

2.67 5.81 2:21.331:14.87R1:

2:22.67 (126/CZ) VIČAR M.2.H/5.

2.66 5.88 2:22.671:17.23R1:

2:24.59 (124/CZ) SEDLÁČEK M.3.H/6.

2.35 5.38 2:24.591:16.54R1:

2:25.88 (125/CZ) STEJSKAL M.4.H/8.

3.30 6.60 2:25.881:19.86R1:

HA-K4-D9

2:16.08 (123/CZ) HEDA J.1.H/2.

2.22 5.28 2:16.081:14.32R1:

HA-K5-E2a

2:25.85 (122/CZ) KOPEČEK P.1.H/7.

2.73 5.90 2:25.851:14.76R1:

2:47.07 (121/CZ) CHMELÍK M.2.H/16.

2.79 6.85 2:47.071:32.11R1:

HA-K5-E4

2:30.53 (120/CZ) GÄNSDORFER A.1.H/12.

2.17 5.56 2:30.531:21.48R1:

HA-K5-E7

2:12.41 (118/CZ) ZMEŠKAL M.1.H/1.

2.03 5.03 2:12.411:11.12R1:

2:18.34 (117/CZ) KOPEČEK J.2.H/3.

2.04 5.06 2:18.341:14.85R1:

Trieda 3a

2:05.66 (44/SK) HOMOLA M.1.SR/2.

2.73 5.88 2:05.661:07.35R1:

2:06.04 (45/SK) ŽIAK M.2.SR/3.

1.96 4.55 2:06.041:07.17R1:

2:07.86 (43/SK) ČAMBAL M.3.SR/4.

2.87 6.16 2:07.861:09.25R1:

Trieda 3b

2:27.49 (46/SK) DILONG P.1.SR/15

. 2.23 5.53 2:27.491:19.42R1:

Trieda 4a

2:24.46 (55/SK) KUNA T.1.SR/13

. 2.66 5.86 2:24.461:17.24R1:

2:33.43 (54/SK) POKORNÝ M.2.SR/20

. 2.64 6.03 2:33.431:21.81R1:

2:34.86 (53/SK) BAKOŠ D.3.SR/21

. 3.05 6.79 2:34.861:24.04R1:

2:43.70 (56/SK) LUKNÁR L.4.SR/22

. 2.71 6.03 2:43.701:22.34R1:

Trieda 4b

2:13.25 (57/SK) DUBÓCZI J.1.SR/5.

2.85 6.01 2:13.251:12.28R1:

2:15.22 (64/SK) LEITMAN S.2.SR/6.

3.04 6.25 2:15.221:13.37R1:

2:19.27 (59/SK) SIKHART S.3.SR/7.

2.22 5.35 2:19.271:14.55R1:

2:20.54 (61/SK) PAVLÍK D.4.SR/8.

2.25 5.29 2:20.541:15.41R1:

2:21.35 (63/SK) MACHÁČEK K.5.SR/9.

2.62 5.84 2:21.351:16.13R1:

2:22.39 (58/SK) VOJTKO J.6.SR/10

. 2.34 5.50 2:22.391:15.68R1:

2:23.50 (62/SK) VOJTKO N.7.SR/12

. 2.23 5.36 2:23.501:16.59R1:

2:33.20 (65/SK) SALON P.8.SR/19

. 2.80 6.19 2:33.201:21.51R1:

2:48.02 (60/SK) KUBALA M.9.SR/23

. 2.61 6.36 2:48.021:30.71R1:

Trieda 5a

2:22.51 (73/SK) PROKOPČÁK P.1.SR/11

. 2.66 5.82 2:22.511:16.96R1:

Trieda 6

2:29.13 (75/SK) KALINA M.1.SR/16

. 2.56 6.09 2:29.131:20.44R1:

2:31.91 (74/SK) TVRDÝ S.2.SR/18

. 2.94 6.56 2:31.911:22.09R1:

D/E2+2000

2:01.16 (5/SK) JUHAS M.1.SR/1.

2.48 5.19 2:01.161:04.29R1:

NP1

2:26.65 (101/SK) KURBEL M.1.SR/14

. 2.23 5.56 2:26.651:18.97R1:

NP3

2:29.41 (89/SK) PODMAJERSKÝ V.1.SR/17

. 2.69 5.91 2:29.411:19.39R1:

4Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk25. 5. 2025, 15:59:18

http://online.timing.sk/mrec/class?Pretek=488


